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70+ operating parameters e.g.
•	 force
•	 open + close speed 
•	 slowdown duration
•	 auto-close delay

BY 

1 BOARD EASY VERSATILE
For All 24V Motors

For All Gates, Industrial 
Doors & Boom Gates

Self-Learning 
Procedure. 

Can be retro-fitted to 
other brand motors

net24
control 
board
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parameters

 016 000 000 000 000

 017 001 001 001 001

 018 002 002 008 008

 019 010 010 010 000

 020 008 008 011 000

 021 012 009 000 000

 022 014 011 000 000

Understanding The Manual

 023 001 001 001 001

 024 000 000 000 000

 025 000 000 000 000

 026 000 000 000 000

 027 000 000 000 000

 028 005 000 003 003

 029 001 001 000 000

 030 001 002 001 001

 031 040 050 050 030

 032 100 100 100 100

 033 100 100 100 100

 034 040 050 050 030

 035 025 020 020 030

 036 025 020 020 030

 037 050 050 050 099

 038 050 050 050 099

 039 / 050 / 099

 040 / 050 / 099

 041 000 000 000 000

 042 000 000 000 000

 043 030 035 035 100

 044 000 000 000 000

 045 / 001 / /
 046 / 003 / /

 047 000 000 000 000

section title
parameter 
description

parameter 
option slide swing
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technical data

NET24N SUITS THESE DEA OPERATORS

SwingerLolux / Fast24V / 
Charger / Rev

LO
LU

X

C
H

A
R

G
E

R

FA
S

T
24

V

S
W

IN
G

E
R

1 Explainer NET24.pdf   1   15-May-17   5:34:20 PM



6

sliding gate wiring diagram
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fully 
customisable
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downee.com.au




